
SAES Activities/Information Night Organizations 
Organizations Contact Name Email Address 

Boy Scout Pack 3419 Jeremy Doersam jdoersam@ptd.net 
Burns TKD Vicky Dupuis vdupuis@seal-pa.org 
Child Evangelism Fellowship (Good News Club) Katrina Zechman 

Melodie Rathmell 
katrinazechman@cefepa.net 
melodierathmell@cefepa.net 

4-H Kathy Weller 
Dea Schader 

wellerky@psu.edu 
deafrog@gmail.com 

Girls on the Run Cheryl Stumpf  
Girls Softball Amber Nadolny selinsgrovegirlssoftball@gmail.com 
Gym Starz Gymnastic Angie Heckman gymstarz1978@yahoo.com 
Kratzerville Cub Scouts Chris Snyder csnyder.dj@gmail.com 
Kratzerville Girl Scouts Troop Jessica Reich mjreich1294@gmail.com 
Lewisburg YMCA@ The Miller Center Bradee Ruhl 

Jess Clemens 
bruhl@gsvymca.org 

jclemens@gsvymca.org 
SE PTSO Nikki Snyder saesptso@gmail.com 
Selinsgrove Area Little League Jay Toskey selinsgrovell@gmail.com 
Selinsgrove AYSO Soccer Erica Delvalle aysoselinsgrove@gmail.com 
Selinsgrove Library – Rudy Gelnett Pamela Ross gelnett@snydercountylibraries.org 
Selinsgrove Swim Team Ashley Kolak akolak@seal-pa.org 
Selinsgrove Youth Field Hockey Roz Erb rozlynette@gmail.com 
Selinsgrove Youth Football/Cheerleading Brian Scorsone 

Kyle Somers 
bpscorsone@icloud.com 

sealsyouthfootball@gmail.com 
Soccer Shots Kelcie Angstadt-Bennett kangstadt@soccershots.com 
SUMMIT Early Learning Faith Deitrick 

Bette Scott 
Faith.deitrick@summitel.org 
Bette.scott@summitel.org 

Susquehanna Valley Dance Studio Laura Strawser scdancecompany@gmail.com 
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Susquehanna Valley Stampede Hockey Coty Heater Svyhlp@gmail.com 
Upward Basketball Loro Morrow lorim@kellermarine.com 
Upward Soccer Jacob Story Jacobstory21@gmail.com 
Wrestling Seth Martin 

Greg Rhoads 
sethmartin@seal-pa.org 
grhoads@seal-pa.org 

Pediatric Trauma Program Carol Hanson cahanson@geisinger.edu 
Trauma Program – Geisinger Judy Egly jegly@geisinger.edu 
Central Susquehanna LaCrosse Club Mark Grotzinger cslclax@gmailcom 
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